/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CALIFORNIA D2 DANIEL D DANELL 77 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FUNSHOOT | A1~ THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 39
D3 LANCE SAMUELSON 75 | 3 Attended Bl  JASON M BARRETT 38
E1  JOHN WILLIAMS 88 |AA1  GAVIN NAVARRO 38 |B2  BILLTARASI 37
RAAHAUGE'S HUNTING AND SPORTING | > MARK COLASANTO 76 |AA2  JOHN TOWNSEND 33 [B2  NEILMARSHALL 37
CLAYS E3  STEVE BROWN 69 |AA3  SARAH MARD 31 |cl  DAVIDSSMITH 42
DUNNIGAN, CA VTCH ROB T ROBINSON 90 |SICH GAVIN NAVARRO 38 |c2 MICHAEL GOULD 31
7/5/2020 VTRU RICK COSYNS 90 |JRCH SARAH MARD 31 c3 JOE ARTES 28
SUMMER SOLTICEE CHALLENGE VT3 LEE DEMPSEY 88 [LYCH SARAH MARD 31 [D1  MISTERKIM 39
SVCH TIM LE NEAVE 93 |SSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 33 |D2  FRANK M MARANGI 30
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SUMMER SVRU TIM RIORDAN 87 D3 SAMUEL GARBER 29
SOLTICEE CHALLENGE SV3  JOHN L MARTIN 81 [ SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: FUN SHOOT | E1 BRIAN NOGUCHI 26
6 Attended LYCH ROBIN FOURET 69 |3 Attended SICH ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 40
CH  JAKEJAMES 48  [ssCH DANIEL D DANELL 77  |AA1  JOHN TOWNSEND 29 [SICH ETHAN STARKS 40
SSRU  JOHN R WILSON 77 | AA2  GAVIN NAVARRO 28 |SI3  GAVIN NAVARRO 37
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: SUMMER SS3  CHRIS HENRY 65 |AA3  SARAH MARD 24 |JRCH SARAH MARD 31
SOLTICEE CHALLENGE SJCH  GAVIN NAVARRO 28 | VICH FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 43
6 Attended SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JRCH  SARAH MARD 24 | VICH TOMJOHN -JR 43
CH  TEDFITTS 43 | SUMMER SHOOT OUT LYCH SARAH MARD 24 | VT3 BRUCE J LINDSAY 36
21 Attended SSCH  JOHN TOWNSEND 29 |VvI3  TOM A GELASTOPOULOS 36
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: SUMMER M1 TIM LE NEAVE 48 SVCH THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 39
SOLTICEE CHALLENGE M2 VINCE P MARTINAZZI 44 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT [ SVRU BILL TARASI 37
6 Attended M3 NATHAN GREEN 44 |90 Attended SV3  JOE ARTES 28
CH DAVID BARDEN 41 [ AA1  JOHN L MARTIN 45 M1  AARON A ALARCON 94 LYCH GRACE CHOE 35
AA2  ROBT ROBINSON 44 | M2 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 89 |LYRU SARAH MARD 31
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: SUMMER Al TIMDENIZ 47 |M3  NICOLAS X BERRY 87 |LY3  CYNDILINDSAY 30
SOLTICEE CHALLENGE A2 LEE DEMPSEY 43 AA1  ANDREY SEMECHKIN,JR 86 SSCH  JIM BELLOWS 41
3 Attended A3 TIMRIORDAN 42 | AA2  MIKE D CAUSEY 83 | SSRU LARRY BASOM 31
CH  TEDFITTS 29 1p1 BOB F SAMUELSON 42 | AA3  LARRY BASOM 80
Cl1  SCOTT BORDELON 42 |A1  DANIEL B JOCKERS 80 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER C2  JOHN R WILSON 40 |A2  THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 75 | sHooT
SOLTICEE CHALLENGE c3 DARRYL K YOSHIMOTO 40 | A3 PATRICIA MILLER 67 |42 Attended
35 Attended D1 ART MILLER, JR. 45 | A3 RONALD G STOMP 67 |M1  NICOLAS X BERRY 50
CH  DALTON WILCOX 98 |D2  DANIEL D DANELL 43 |B1  JASON M BARRETT 79 |[M2  AARON A ALARCON 46
M1 JIMVETA 95 D3 RUSSELLG GEE 38 [B1 LANCE BURKS 79 [M3  TOMIOHN-IR 45
AAl  CRAIG PARKER 8 [k JOHN WILLIAMS 41 B1 SOPHIA ROSS 79 | AA1  ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 45
Al DENNIS MILLER 9 g2 STEVE BROWN 33 |a1 DAVID S SMITH 88 | AA2  AARON FARNSWORTH 43
Bl ANTHONY CORCIMIGLIA 95 | yTCH VINCE P MARTINAZZI 44 | C2  STEPHEN E ROSS 79 | AA3  BEAU HEFLEY 42
C1  BERT MANUEL-JR 86 | VTRU ROB T ROBINSON 44 | C3  SIAVASH HAZINI 78 | AA3  CRAIG D THRELFALL 42
D1~ NEVADAD SMITH 82 |VT3  LEE DEMPSEY 43 |D1  SAMUELHUNTER 75 |[AA3  TOM A GELASTOPOULOS 42
E1 KELLY P OMEARA 71 1SVCH TIM LE NEAVE 48 |D2  MISTERKIM 70 |A1  THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 32
SICH  GUS ARMSTRONG 77 | SVRU JOHN L MARTIN 45 |D3  FRANK M MARANGI 63 [B1  JOHN HENDRICKSON 43
JRCH  KAYLI DEVUSSER 50 |sv3  TIMRIORDAN 42 |D3  JOE MEDINA 63 |[B2 NEIL MARSHALL 36
VTCH JIM D KUNZ 90  [sSCH DANIEL D DANELL 43 |E1 BRIAN NOGUCHI 59 [B3 LANCE BURKS 30
SVCH JOHN KIRBY 86 | SSRU JOHN R WILSON 40 |E2 MIKE CONWAY 58 |C1  MELVIN COHEN 36
LYCH CYNTHIA VOGL 76 E3 DIRK CRAVEN 48 | C2  DARYLAMBLE 34
SSCH  TED FITTS 91 MIKE RAAHAUGE SHOOTING SICH ANDREY SEMECHKIN,JR 86 |C3 ALLEN E PEPPERS 30
ENTERPRISES SJIRU  ETHAN STARKS 84 |D1  SAMUEL GARBER 28
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CORONA, CA SI3  GAVIN NAVARRO 78 |D2  MIKE NAVARRO 15
SUMMER SOLTICEE CHALLENGE 7/12/2020 JRCH  SOPHIA ROSS 79 E1 BRIAN NOGUCHI 21
24 Attended FUN SHOOT JRRU  GRACE CORSELLI 75 SICH ANDREY SEMECHKIN,JR 45
CH DENNIS MILLER 49 JRRU  KADEN J FITCH 75 SJRU  ETHAN STARKS 42
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT [ VTCH FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 89 [S13  GAVIN NAVARRO 34
SUN MOUNTAIN GUN CLUB 9 Attended VTRU TOM JOHN - JR 85 |JRCH BEAU HEFLEY 42
COARSEGOLD, CA M1  RICHARD HILL 42 | VT3  KENTON E MOORE 82 |JRRU SARAH MARD 35
7/11/2020 AA1  GAVIN NAVARRO 40 | SVCH MIKE D CAUSEY 83 |VICH TOMIJOHN - IR 45
SUMMER SHOOT OUT AA2  SARAH MARD 36 [SVRU RICK BRAUER 76 | VTRU FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 44
AA3  JOHN TOWNSEND 35 |SV3  DARYLAMBLE 75 | VT3 JOHN HENDRICKSON 43
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER Cl1  GRACE CORSELLI 37 |Sv3  THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 75 | SVCH MIKE D CAUSEY 41
SHOOT OUT c2 LUCAS CORSELLI 32 LYCH GRACE CHOE 80 |SVCH RICK BRAUER 41
26 Attended C3  DANCOLE 31 | LYRU SOPHIAROSS 79 |SV3  WILLIS ROD CAMERON 37
M1 NATHAN GREEN 98 (D1  MIKE NAVARRO 33 [LY3  GRACE CORSELLI 75 |LYCH GRACE CHOE 40
M2 TIM LE NEAVE 93 |m JUDY COLE 21 | SSCH LARRY BASOM 80 [LYRU SARAH MARD 35
M3 WILLIAM S BRUCE 88 |SICH GAVIN NAVARRO 40 | SSRU NORMAN D SMITH 79 [SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 43
AA1  ROBTROBINSON 90  |SIRU  LUCAS CORSELLI 32 |SS3  JIMBELLOWS 78 | SSRU  JIM BELLOWS 42
AA2  JOHN L MARTIN 81 | JRCH GRACE CORSELLI 37 SS3  MELVIN COHEN 36
Al TIM DENIZ 92 JRRU  SARAH MARD 36 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: FUN SHOOT
A2 LEE DEMPSEY 88 | SVCH DAN COLE 31 |34 Attended CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE
A3 TIM RIORDAN 87 [SVRU JUDY COLE 21 M1  FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 43 IONE, CA
Bl  BOBFSAMUELSON 72 |LYCH GRACE CORSELLI 37 M1 TOMIJOHN-JR 43 |7/19/2020
ca RICK COSYNS 90 | LYRU SARAH MARD 36 | M3 RICHARD HILL 42 | GREAT GUN GIVEAWAY
c2 SCOTT BORDELON 81 |Lvy3  JUDYCOLE 21 | AA1  ANDREY SEMECHKIN,JR 40
€3 DARRYLKYOSHIMOTO 77 | sSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 35 |[AA2  AARON FARNSWORTH 39 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: GREAT GUN
D1 ART MILLER, JR. 83 AA2  CRAIG D THRELFALL 39 | GIVEAWAY
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8 Attended

M1 BRIAN ELIA 43
AAl  JOHN CRLIENKO 39
AA2  DUSTIN BYLUND 38
Al 0ZzZY MORENO 29
Bl GEORGE ARMANINO 45
D1 ANTHONY ARMANINO 36
VTCH GEORGE ARMANINO 45
SVCH JOHN CRLIENKO 39
SVRU FRED DEMICHELIS 30

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE M 1: GREAT GUN

GIVEAWAY

56 Attended

SJCH CODY M FLINT 76
SJRU BRODY SOUZA 67
JRCH RONALD ORMAN - JR 81
VTCH CHRIS STEPHENS 96
VTRU JIM D KUNZ 88
SVCH JIM VETA 89
SVRU FRED DEMICHELIS 86
LYRU CYNTHIA VOGL 77
SSCH JOSEPH M WINNICKI-JR 89
SSRU  STEPHEN WILSON 84

SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: GREAT
GUN GIVEAWAY

27 Attended

M1 BRIAN ELIA 46
M2 JASON BALUKOFF 46
AAl FRED DEMICHELIS 46
AA2 DAVID L DAVIS 45
Al DENNIS MILLER 45
A2 ROBERT CARY STUTTERS 43
B1 JAKE JAMES 42
B2 GEORGE ARMANINO 41
C1 CODY M FLINT 41
C2 DAVID WYSUPH 33
D1 RYAN DEVUSSER 43
D2 DOUG MILLER 42
SICH CODY M FLINT 41
SJRU  KAYLI DEVUSSER 34
VTCH CYNTHIA VOGL 45
VTRU JIM D KUNZ 44
SVCH FRED DEMICHELIS 46
SVRU JOHN CRLIENKO 38
LYCH CYNTHIA VOGL 45
LYRU KAYLI DEVUSSER 34
SSCH JOSEPH M WINNICKI - JR 43
SSRU  STEPHEN WILSON 33

REDLANDS SHOOTING PARK
REDLANDS, CA

7/26/2020

JULY SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: JULY SHOOT

3 Attended

M1 WILLIS ROD CAMERON 43
c1 GRACE CORSELLI 39
c2 LUCAS CORSELLI 34
SJCH LUCAS CORSELLI 34
JRCH GRACE CORSELLI 39
SVCH WILLIS ROD CAMERON 43
LYCH GRACE CORSELLI 39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY SHOOT
47 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY 99
M2 SHABAZ BASSI 98
M3 CORY B MOORE 93
AA1  AARON FARNSWORTH 88
AA2  TOM A GELASTOPOULOS 86
AA3  SARAH MARD 82
Al PATRICK T MOORE 89
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A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SI13
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

JOHN HENDRICKSON
MIKE BIVINS

JEFF SANDAY

MIKE GARVEY
GEORGE CHAVES
LUCAS CORSELLI
GRACE CORSELLI
CHRISTOPHER B JAROSZ
ROB ROONEY

JOHN CAPARELL
MISTER KIM

MIKE CONWAY
KEITH MCGAUGHEY
WILLIAM ZBAEREN
LUCAS CORSELLI
JOHN M CAPARELL
JACK RAMOS
SHABAZ BASSI
GRACE CORSELLI
SARAH MARD

TOM A GELASTOPOULOS
JOHN HENDRICKSON
MIKE GARVEY
WILLIS ROD CAMERON
DAVE MURRAY
MARC ENGLAND
GRACE CORSELLI
SARAH MARD
ELIZABETH HOUK
PATRICK T MOORE
GEORGE CHAVES
WILLIAM H BECKER

85
80
91
84
80
93
82
81
76
73
67
72
65
64
93
67
59
98
82
82
86
85
84
82
81
80
82
82
52
89
80
75

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JULY

SHOOT

28 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY
M2 WILLIAM H BECKER
M3 CORY B MOORE
AAl  CRAIG D THRELFALL
AA2  TOM A GELASTOPOULOS
AA3 BEAU HEFLEY

Al JOHN HENDRICKSON
A2 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS
B1 JEFF SANDAY

B2 BILL TARASI

B3 MIKE GARVEY

C1 GREGG STEWART
Cc2 RYAN P BATTEY

c3 KEVIN D POTTER

D1 JOHN CAPARELL

D2 ROB ROONEY

D3 MISTER KIM

E1l MIKE CONWAY

SICH JOHN M CAPARELL
JRCH  BEAU HEFLEY

JRRU  SARAH MARD

VTCH TOM A GELASTOPOULOS
VTRU JOHN HENDRICKSON
VT3  MIKE GARVEY

SVCH BILL TARASI

SVRU GREGG STEWART
Sv3 DAVE MURRAY
LYCH SARAH MARD

SSCH  WILLIAM H BECKER
SSRU  MIKE CONWAY

SS3  ALLEN E PEPPERS

49
46
45
46
46
45
45
38
46
a4
43
a4
43
41
39
38
37
39
37
45
41
46
45
43
a4
a4
41
41
46
39
39
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